		FLORIDA DEPARTMENT O Katherine Harris Secretary of State Division of corporation	OI APR 26 PN 12: 22
1. Corpo	UMENT # P940000413 mation Name rianna Chapel Funeral D		
2. Princip	pal Office Address	3. Mailing Office Address	
	Allen Parkway	P. O. Box 130548	
Suite, Apt.	. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
City & Stat	te	City & State	To Do Business in Florida 5/27/94
	on, Texas	Houston, Texas	5. FEI Number Applied For 5.9-3247383. Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip Country	6
77019	Harris	77219-0548 Harris	CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED X 56.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status
8. I, bein Signature Registered	or Lineth	Colema-	State Zip Code FL 32301 ad accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date $\frac{4/24/2001}{2001}$
Signature Registered	Tallahassee	Colema	FL 32301 accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Image: Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0500 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Harrison for the obligation for the obligation of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.
Signature Registered	Tallahassee	Colema REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN Ly and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporation Street A	FL 32301 Ind accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Image: Content of the section for the sectin for the section for the section for the section for the section
Signature Registered 9. Name	Tallahassee In appointed the registered agent of the a of d Agent as and Street Addresses of Each Officer Name of	Colema REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN Ly and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporation Street A	FL 32301 accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Jate 4/26/2001 ynette Coleman, As Agent s must list at least 3 directors) Solution Voldress of Each and/or Director
Signature Registered 9. Name Titles	Tallahassee gappointed the registered agent of the a of d Agent as and Street Addresses of Each Officer Name of Officers and/or Direct	REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN Ly and/or Director (Florida nonprolif corporation ors Street A	FL 32301 Ind accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Date 4/26/2001 ynette Coleman, As Agent s must list at least 3 directors) Suddress of Each and/or Director Road
Signature Registered 9. Name Titles P/D	Tallahassee gappointed the registered agent of the a of d Agent as and Street Addresses of Each Officer Name of Officers and/or Direct Earnest E. Poynter	REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN Ly and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporation ors Officer 500-A Harbins	FL 32301 ad accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Jate Jate
Signature Registerer 9. Name Titles P/D V	Tallahassee of of d Agent which as and Street Addresses of Each Officer Name of Officers and/or Direct Earnest E. Poynter Curtis G. Briggs	Colema REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN Ly and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporation ors Officer 500-A Harbins 1929 7.11en Pa	FL 32301 ad accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Jate 4/26/2001 ynette Coleman, As Agent as must list at least 3 directors) Solution and/or Director Road Lilburn, Georgia 30047 rkway Houston, Texas 77019 rkway
Signature Registerer 9. Name Titles P/D V	Tallahassee of of Agent Make of Officers and/or Direct Earnest E. Poynter Curtis G. Briggs Michael L. Decell	Colema REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporation ors Street A Officer 500-A Harbins 1929 7.11en 1929 7.11en	FL 32301 ad accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Jate Jate
Signature Registered 9. Name Titles P/D V V V	Tallahassee of of d Agent which Bas and Street Addresses of Each Officer Name of Officers and/or Direct Earnest E. Poynter Curtis G. Briggs Michael L. Decell Ray A. Gipson	Colema REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN Ly and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporation ors Street A Officer 500-A Harbins 1929 7.11en Pa 1929 7.11en Pa 1929 7.11en Pa 1929 7.11en Pa	FL 32301 ad accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Jate Jate

Names and Street Addresses o	of Each Offic	er and/or Director	(continued)
------------------------------	---------------	--------------------	-------------

. ł.							
مە							
	9.	Names and Street Addresses o	Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (continued)				
		Name of	Street Address of Each				
	<u>Titles</u>	Officers and/or Directors	Cfficer and/or Director	City/State/Zip			
	Т	Harris E. Loring, III	1929 Allen Parkway	Houston, Texas 77019			
	D	Susan L. Garrett	1929 Allen Parkway	Houston, Texas 77019			

.